
I.D.:	38973003

Achizitie	media	convertor,	patch	cord,	mouse,	UPS

Data
publicarii

09.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

11.10.19 Pretul	estimativ: 1.750,00	RON	-	2.000,00	RON

Descriere: Media	convertor	100Base-TX	la	fibra	optica	100BASE-FX,	multi-mode,	conectori	1	x	10/100
Mbps	(RJ-45),	1	x	100Mbps	SC	=	2	buc;	Cablu	USB	2.0	tip	A	la	1	x	Serial	RS-232	RJ45	(pentru
router	Cisco)	T-T	1.8m	=	2	buc;	Banda	velcro	back	to	back	=	10	ml;	Mouse	optic	cu	fir,	USB,
min.	1000DPI	=	20	buc;	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	SC	LC	duplex,	3m	=	6	buc;	Patch
cord	fibra	optica	multimode	SC	LC	duplex,	2m	=	6	buc;	Patch	cord	CAT6e	–	UTP,	2m,	galben
=	5	buc;	UPS	rackabil	19”,	2000VA	=	1	buc


